



PDF
Complete

*Your complimentary
use period has ended.
Thank you for using
PDF Complete.*

[Click Here to upgrade to
Unlimited Pages and Expanded Features](#)

Appeal 13 of 2024

Today is fixed for SR and app.

Parties take no steps today.

No requisites is filed.

As per resolution passed by Local Bar Association not to pass any adverse order. The Case is adjourned for today.

Fix **12-07-2024** for steps.

(D/C)

Dist. Judge, Purulia.

Dist. Judge, Purulia