

Guardian Ship Case No. 13 of 2024.

Order No: 06

Date: 11-02-2025

Today is fixed for S.R and appearance of Op.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer as well as files postal receipt and track report.

None moved. Let it be kept with the record.

No S.R has yet been received.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 17.03.2025 for S.R and appearance of OP.

(D/C)

Dist.Judge,Purulia.

Dist.Judge, Purulia.